
Selli´s Fußpflege

Preisliste
Fachfußpflege

Basic
Spangentechnik

40€
20€

termin@sellisfusspflege.de

Massage
Wellness Reflexzonenmassage

30min
45min
60min

Fußmassage
10min
20min
30min

38€
57€
75€

10€
20€
30€

20€

Anfahrtskosten
bis 10km
bis 20km
bis 30km

3€
6€
9€

ab zwei Personen aus einem Haushalt nur 35€/Person!
Gruppen- und Partnerrabatte auf Anfrage

Maniküre


